
Ardagh N.S

CALENDAR 2023- 2024

The calendar may be subject to change as part of the contingency arrangements to
make up for unforeseen school closures. Where possible the Board of Management
will give 4 weeks’ notice to parents and staff of any change to the calendar.

Croke Park Hours (Staff) Wednesday 30th August 09:25- 15:05

School re-opens Thursday 31st August 2023 for all students

Closed Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November Mid-Term Break

Closed Monday 11th December Flexible Day

Closing Friday 22nd December at 12:30 pm Christmas Holidays

Re-opening Monday 8th January 2024

Closed Monday 5th February BankHoliday

Closed Thursday15th and Friday 16th February Mid-Term Break

Closed Monday 18th March St. Patricks Day Bank Holiday

Closing Friday 22nd March at 12:30 pm Easter Break

Re-opening Monday 8th April

Closed Monday 6th May and Tuesday 7th May Bank Holiday and Flexible Day

Closed Monday 3rd and Tuesday 4th June Bank Holiday and Flexible Day

Closing Thursday 27th June at 12:30 pm Summer Holidays

Telephone: 096 71559 Email : ardaghnationalschool@gmail.com

Website: www.ardaghns.ie Twitter: @ArdaghNS
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